23 Agustos 2000 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

5

6

At ismi
BASKURTHAN(2) (IRE)

IN BOCCAALLUPO(3) (GB)
HUNMRIK KIZI(7)

LITTLE RASCLE(4)

ABIDIN BEY(1)

HANGUL(6) (USA)

CIFTE():1,80 t

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yad
2yae
2yde

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden
1.)9.000 v 2.)3.600 ¢
1.)1.800 ¢ 2)720 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

DISTINCTLY NORTH (USA) - LADY"S TURN (IRE) 56
EXIT TO NOWHERE (USA) - FIONA SHANN (USA) 56
FELEK |- BLACK LIGHTENING 54,5
SUNMUSIC (IRE) - ADELAYT 56
WOLF (CH) - TOMBOY 56
SAINT BALLADO (USA) - STANDUPANDFIGHT (USA) 545

56 kg,

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

ABIRDAL
AATCI
YTUNG
S.BOYRAZ

S.AKDI

1100 Kum
3.)1.800 ¢
3.)360 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

A AYD.DOGAN  H.SAVIADANCI
A YUC. BIROL S.BASOGLU
AHM KAVRAN MUR AKSOY
GUL. TUGEL S.KONAK
SEL. TASBEK U.KARAKOCA
ACA YILDIRIM MGULIDE

istanbul Hipdromu (58. Yans Giinii)

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

1.11.42

1.12.01

1.12.25

1.13.10

1.13.21

1.13.87

4)900 ¢
4)180 ¢
1,35 5
495 6
6,55 3
9,55 2
5,80 1
4,05 7

0

0

35



